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Midland Counties Road Relays
at Sutton Park on   Saturday 21st September 2019

 - Under 17 Women Stage 1 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Lauren Mcneil Mansfield    13:55
  2 Louise Hackett Wolverham  A    14:05
  3 Lizzy Edge Rushcliff    14:11
  4 Katie Parker Wreake&So  A    14:12
  5 Natalie Hatfield Bromsgrov    14:38
  6 Olivia Bonshor Charnwood  A    14:40
  7 Kate Howard WestburyH    14:44
  8 Lydia Attwell Stroud&Di  A    14:44
  9 Lucy Carey RoyalSutt    14:58
 10 Matilda Ashley Glouceste  A    15:04
 11 Lucy Semple Birchfiel  A    15:17
 12 Freya Bennett CoventryG    15:25
 13 Amelia Mcmurtrie Kettering    15:31
 14 Imogen Dee CorbyAc    15:40

 15 Bethany Wallis Harboroug    15:42
 16 Lily Saxon Solihull&    15:43
 17 Nadine Tomkinson Newcastle  A    15:49
 18 Sophia Hill Rugby&Nor    16:05
 19 Megan Davies Wolverham  B    16:12
 20 Kara Ingram Birchfiel  B    16:25
 21 Rachel Oram SwindonHa  A    16:26
 22 Bella Fantom TiptonHar  A    16:28
 23 Ruby Jarman Worcester    16:48
 24 Yasmin Nutt NottsAc    17:25
 25 Lucy Spencer SwindonHa  B    17:45
 26 Emma Bendle Stroud&Di  B    18:24
 27 Olivia Bailey Wreake&So  B    18:47

 - Under 17 Women Stage 2 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Lexie Mcloughlin Charnwood  A    14:54    29:34 +  5
  2 Nancy Britten Mansfield    15:40    29:35 -  1
  3 Rosie Timlock Wreake&So  A    15:38    29:50 +  1
  4 Lucy Rathbone Rushcliff    15:44    29:55 -  1
  5 Millie Porter Glouceste  A    14:52    29:56 +  5
  6 Rhiannon Paton WestburyH    15:29    30:13 +  1
  7 Abigail Preston Wolverham  A    16:13    30:18 -  5
  8 Charlotte Hey RoyalSutt    15:24    30:22 +  1
  9 Ellen Taylor Birchfiel  A    15:17    30:34 +  2
 10 Sophie Groom Bromsgrov    16:20    30:58 -  5
 11 Lizzie Clapp Harboroug    15:32    31:14 +  4
 12 Grace Tavner Stroud&Di  A    16:53    31:37 -  4
 13 Freya Batkin Kettering    16:16    31:47  0
 14 Abigail Wheelhouse Solihull&    16:06    31:49 +  2
 15 Poppy Ranford Newcastle  A    16:38    32:27 +  2
 16 Maria Calleia Wolverham  B    16:29    32:41 +  3
 17 Jessica Purvis NottsAc    15:36    33:01 +  7
 18 Megan Stenhouse Rugby&Nor    17:16    33:21  0
 19 Holly Graham TiptonHar  A    16:58    33:26 +  3

 20 Erin Treacy CorbyAc    18:07    33:47 -  6
 21 Amelia Skittrall SwindonHa  A    17:44    34:10  0
 22 Aoife Brotherton Wreake&So  B    15:42    34:29 +  5
 23 Emma Pound Worcester    17:44    34:32  0
 24 Olivia Pawson SwindonHa  B    18:20    36:05 +  1
 25 Anaya Powis Stroud&Di  B    18:44    37:08 +  1
  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Millie Porter Glouceste  A    14:52
  2 Lexie Mcloughlin Charnwood  A    14:54
  3 Ellen Taylor Birchfiel  A    15:17
  4 Charlotte Hey RoyalSutt    15:24
  5 Rhiannon Paton WestburyH    15:29
  6 Lizzie Clapp Harboroug    15:32
  7 Jessica Purvis NottsAc    15:36
  8 Rosie Timlock Wreake&So  A    15:38
  9 Nancy Britten Mansfield    15:40
 10 Aoife Brotherton Wreake&So  B    15:42

 - Under 17 Women Stage 3 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Indienne King Wreake&So  A    13:59    43:49 +  2
  2 Ella Semple Birchfiel  A    13:52    44:26 +  7
  3 R Hamiltonjames WestburyH    14:46    44:59 +  3
  4 Gemma Newport Charnwood  A    15:42    45:16 -  3
  5 Bethany Dyall Wolverham  A    15:17    45:35 +  2
  6 Katherine Mills Glouceste  A    16:06    46:02 -  1
  7 Elsa Buchanan RoyalSutt    16:01    46:23 +  1
  8 Imogen Edwards Rushcliff    16:52    46:47 -  4
  9 Florence Fuller Stroud&Di  A    15:23    47:00 +  3
 10 Eilidh Maclean Harboroug    16:02    47:16 +  1
 11 Lauren Sykes Bromsgrov    16:52    47:50 -  1
 12 Claudia Searle Rugby&Nor    16:41    50:02 +  6
 13 Lavinia Rai SwindonHa  A    16:12    50:22 +  8
 14 Lily Stevens Newcastle  A    18:34    51:01 +  1
 15 Olivia Webber Solihull&    19:20    51:09 -  1
 16 Katie Bevan TiptonHar  A    17:45    51:11 +  3
 17 Annie Beckwith CorbyAc    18:02    51:49 +  3

 18 *Not Declared* Wreake&So B    17:54    52:23 +  4
 19 Amber Dennis SwindonHa  B    18:16    54:21 +  5
 20 Tanwen Bird Stroud&Di  B    19:58    57:06 +  5
  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Ella Semple Birchfiel  A    13:52
  2 Indienne King Wreake&So  A    13:59
  3 R Hamiltonjames WestburyH    14:46
  4 Bethany Dyall Wolverham  A    15:17
  5 Florence Fuller Stroud&Di  A    15:23
  6 Gemma Newport Charnwood  A    15:42
  7 Elsa Buchanan RoyalSutt    16:01
  8 Eilidh Maclean Harboroug    16:02
  9 Katherine Mills Glouceste  A    16:06
 10 Lavinia Rai SwindonHa  A    16:12
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Midland Counties Road Relays
at Sutton Park on   Saturday 21st September 2019

Under 17 Women — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

  1 Wreake & Soar Valley  ‘A’    43:49
1 Katie Parker (4) 14:12 2 Rosie Timlock (3) 15:38
3 Indienne King (1) 13:59
  2 Birchfield Harriers  ‘A’    44:26
1 Lucy Semple (11) 15:17 2 Ellen Taylor (9) 15:17
3 Ella Semple (2) 13:52
  3 Westbury Harriers    44:59
1 Kate Howard (7) 14:44 2 Rhiannon Paton (6) 15:29
3 R Hamiltonjames (3) 14:46
  4 Charnwood A C  ‘A’    45:16
1 Olivia Bonshor (6) 14:40 2 Lexie Mcloughlin (1) 14:54
3 Gemma Newport (4) 15:42
  5 Wolverhampton & Bilston  ‘A’    45:35
1 Louise Hackett (2) 14:05 2 Abigail Preston (7) 16:13
3 Bethany Dyall (5) 15:17
  6 Gloucester Ac  ‘A’    46:02
1 Matilda Ashley (10) 15:04 2 Millie Porter (5) 14:52
3 Katherine Mills (6) 16:06
  7 Royal Sutton Coldfield AC    46:23
1 Lucy Carey (9) 14:58 2 Charlotte Hey (8) 15:24
3 Elsa Buchanan (7) 16:01
  8 Rushcliffe Ac    46:47
1 Lizzy Edge (3) 14:11 2 Lucy Rathbone (4) 15:44
3 Imogen Edwards (8) 16:52
  9 Stroud & District Ac  ‘A’    47:00
1 Lydia Attwell (8) 14:44 2 Grace Tavner (12) 16:53
3 Florence Fuller (9) 15:23
 10 Harborough Ac    47:16
1 Bethany Wallis (15) 15:42 2 Lizzie Clapp (11) 15:32
3 Eilidh Maclean (10) 16:02
 11 Bromsgrove & Redditch    47:50
1 Natalie Hatfield (5) 14:38 2 Sophie Groom (10) 16:20
3 Lauren Sykes (11) 16:52
 12 Rugby & Northampton Ac    50:02
1 Sophia Hill (18) 16:05 2 Megan Stenhouse (18) 17:16
3 Claudia Searle (12) 16:41
 13 Swindon Harriers  ‘A’    50:22
1 Rachel Oram (21) 16:26 2 Amelia Skittrall (21) 17:44
3 Lavinia Rai (13) 16:12
 14 Newcastle Staffs Ac  ‘A’    51:01
1 Nadine Tomkinson (17) 15:49 2 Poppy Ranford (15) 16:38
3 Lily Stevens (14) 18:34
 15 Solihull & Small Heath AC    51:09
1 Lily Saxon (16) 15:43 2 Abigail Wheelhouse (14) 16:06
3 Olivia Webber (15) 19:20
 16 Tipton Harriers  ‘A’    51:11
1 Bella Fantom (22) 16:28 2 Holly Graham (19) 16:58
3 Katie Bevan (16) 17:45

 17 Corby Ac    51:49
1 Imogen Dee (14) 15:40 2 Erin Treacy (20) 18:07
3 Annie Beckwith (17) 18:02
 18 Wreake & Soar Valley  ‘B’    52:23
1 Olivia Bailey (27) 18:47 2 Aoife Brotherton (22) 15:42
3 Undeclared (18) 17:54
 19 Swindon Harriers  ‘B’    54:21
1 Lucy Spencer (25) 17:45 2 Olivia Pawson (24) 18:20
3 Amber Dennis (19) 18:16
 20 Stroud & District Ac  ‘B’    57:06
1 Emma Bendle (26) 18:24 2 Anaya Powis (25) 18:44
3 Tanwen Bird (20) 19:58

Incomplete Teams:
Mansfield Harriers

1 Lauren Mcneil (1) 13:55 2 Nancy Britten (2) 15:40

Kettering Town Harriers
1 Amelia Mcmurtrie (13) 15:31 2 Freya Batkin (13) 16:16

Wolverhampton & Bilston  ‘B’
1 Megan Davies (19) 16:12 2 Maria Calleia (16) 16:29

Notts Ac
1 Yasmin Nutt (24) 17:25 2 Jessica Purvis (17) 15:36

Worcester Ac
1 Ruby Jarman (23) 16:48 2 Emma Pound (23) 17:44

Coventry Godiva Harriers
1 Freya Bennett (12) 15:25

Birchfield Harriers  ‘B’
1 Kara Ingram (20) 16:25

Fastest of all  legs
  1 Ella Semple Birchfiel A   13:52 (3)
  2 Lauren Mcneil Mansfield    13:55 (1)
  3 Indienne King Wreake&So A   13:59 (3)
  4 Louise Hackett Wolverham A   14:05 (1)
  5 Lizzy Edge Rushcliff    14:11 (1)
  6 Katie Parker Wreake&So A   14:12 (1)
  7 Natalie Hatfield Bromsgrov    14:38 (1)
  8 Olivia Bonshor Charnwood A   14:40 (1)
  9 Kate Howard WestburyH    14:44 (1)
  = Lydia Attwell Stroud&Di A   14:44 (1)

mailto:graham@race-results.co.uk
http://www.race-results.co.uk/

